
lista numerica lista alfabetica

cod biblioteca area tipo sede cod biblioteca area tipo sede
1 Agrate Brianza Vim-MB normale 1 Agrate Brianza Vim-MB normale
2 Aicurzio Vim-MB normale 2 Aicurzio Vim-MB normale
3 Arcore Vim-MB normale 3 Arcore Vim-MB normale
4 Bellusco Vim-MB normale 29 Basiano Vim-MI normale
5 Bernareggio Vim-MB normale 118 Bellinzago Lombardo Mlz-MI normale
6 Burago Molgora Vim-MB normale 4 Bellusco Vim-MB normale
7 Caponago Vim-MB normale 5 Bernareggio Vim-MB normale
8 Carnate Vim-MB normale 6 Burago Molgora Vim-MB normale
9 Cavenago Brianza Vim-MB normale 25 Busnago Vim-MB normale

10 Concorezzo Vim-MB normale 23 Cambiago Vim-MI normale
11 Lesmo Vim-MB normale 7 Caponago Vim-MB normale
12 Mezzago Vim-MB normale 8 Carnate Vim-MB normale
13 Ornago Vim-MB normale 142 Carpiano Mgn-MI normale
14 Ronco Briantino Vim-MB normale 121 Cassano d'Adda Mlz-MI normale
15 Sulbiate Vim-MB normale 9 Cavenago Brianza Vim-MB normale
16 Usmate Velate Vim-MB normale 122 Cerro al Lambro Mgn-MI normale
17 Vimercate Vim-MB centrale 131 Certosa Mgn-MI periferica 130
19 Ruginello Vim-MB periferica 17 no pib 146 Colturano Mgn-MI normale
23 Cambiago Vim-MI normale 148 Comazzo Mgn-LO normale
24 Cornate d'Adda Vim-MB normale 10 Concorezzo Vim-MB normale
25 Busnago Vim-MB normale 24 Cornate d'Adda Vim-MB normale
26 Trezzano Rosa Vim-MI normale 141 Dresano Mgn-MI normale
27 Trezzo sull'Adda Vim-MI normale 105 Gessate Mlz-MI normale
28 Vaprio d'Adda Vim-MI normale 103 Gorgonzola Mlz-MI normale
29 Basiano Vim-MI normale 31 Grezzago Vim-MI normale
30 Masate Vim-MI normale 116 Inzago Mlz-MI normale
31 Grezzago Vim-MI normale 11 Lesmo Vim-MB normale
32 Pozzo d'Adda Vim-MI normale 117 Liscate Mlz-MI normale
33 Museo MUST Vim-MB periferica 17 no pib 30 Masate Vim-MI normale
34 Roncello Vim-MB normale 139 Mediglia Mgn-MI normale
61 Scuola DonMilani Vim-MB periferica 17 no pib 133 Melegnano Mgn-MI normale

101 Melzo Mlz-MI normale 101 Melzo Mlz-MI normale
103 Gorgonzola Mlz-MI normale 12 Mezzago Vim-MB normale
104 Pioltello Mlz-MI normale 111 Milano Due Mlz-MI periferica 109
105 Gessate Mlz-MI normale 33 Museo MUST Vim-MB periferica 17 no pib
107 Rodano Mlz-MI normale 13 Ornago Vim-MB normale
108 Pessano con Bornago Mlz-MI normale 136 Pantigliate Mgn-MI normale
109 Segrate Mlz-MI centrale 135 Paullo Mgn-MI normale
110 Settala Mlz-MI normale 137 Peschiera Borromeo Mgn-MI centrale
111 Milano Due Mlz-MI periferica 109 108 Pessano con Bornago Mlz-MI normale
112 Redecesio Mlz-MI periferica 109 104 Pioltello Mlz-MI normale
116 Inzago Mlz-MI normale 132 Poasco Mgn-MI periferica 130
117 Liscate Mlz-MI normale 32 Pozzo d'Adda Vim-MI normale
118 Bellinzago Lombardo Mlz-MI normale 119 Pozzuolo Martesana Mlz-MI normale
119 Pozzuolo Martesana Mlz-MI normale 112 Redecesio Mlz-MI periferica 109
120 Truccazzano Mlz-MI normale 107 Rodano Mlz-MI normale
121 Cassano d'Adda Mlz-MI normale 34 Roncello Vim-MB normale
122 Cerro al Lambro Mgn-MI normale 14 Ronco Briantino Vim-MB normale
123 San Colombano al Lambro Mgn-MI normale 150 Rozzano Mgn-MI centrale
126 San Felice Mlz-MI periferica 109 151 Rozzano Ragazzi Mgn-MI periferica 150
127 Sesto Ulteriano Mgn-MI periferica 134 19 Ruginello Vim-MB periferica 17 no pib
130 San Donato Milanese Mgn-MI centrale 138 San Bovio Mgn-MI periferica 137
131 Certosa Mgn-MI periferica 130 123 San Colombano al Lambro Mgn-MI normale
132 Poasco Mgn-MI periferica 130 130 San Donato Milanese Mgn-MI centrale
133 Melegnano Mgn-MI normale 126 San Felice Mlz-MI periferica 109
134 San Giuliano Milanese Mgn-MI centrale 134 San Giuliano Milanese Mgn-MI centrale
135 Paullo Mgn-MI normale 144 San Zenone al Lambro Mgn-MI normale
136 Pantigliate Mgn-MI normale 61 Scuola DonMilani Vim-MB periferica 17 no pib
137 Peschiera Borromeo Mgn-MI centrale 109 Segrate Mlz-MI centrale
138 San Bovio Mgn-MI periferica 137 127 Sesto Ulteriano Mgn-MI periferica 134
139 Mediglia Mgn-MI normale 110 Settala Mlz-MI normale
140 Vizzolo Predabissi Mgn-MI normale 15 Sulbiate Vim-MB normale
141 Dresano Mgn-MI normale 26 Trezzano Rosa Vim-MI normale
142 Carpiano Mgn-MI normale 27 Trezzo sull'Adda Vim-MI normale
143 Tribiano Mgn-MI normale 143 Tribiano Mgn-MI normale
144 San Zenone al Lambro Mgn-MI normale 120 Truccazzano Mlz-MI normale
146 Colturano Mgn-MI normale 16 Usmate Velate Vim-MB normale
147 Zelo Buon Persico Mgn-LO normale 28 Vaprio d'Adda Vim-MI normale
148 Comazzo Mgn-LO normale 17 Vimercate Vim-MB centrale
150 Rozzano Mgn-MI centrale 140 Vizzolo Predabissi Mgn-MI normale
151 Rozzano Ragazzi Mgn-MI periferica 150 147 Zelo Buon Persico Mgn-LO normale
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